P2223
Bulletin 71.6
D102356X012 Type OSE
July 2023
Features and Benefits
• Overpressure and Underpressure Protection—
Type OSE can be equipped for OverPressure
ShutOff (OPSO), UnderPressure ShutOff (UPSO),

Type OSE
Ordering Information
When ordering, complete the ordering guide on
this page. Refer to the Specifications section on
page 2. Review the description to the right of each
specification and the information in each referenced
table or figure. Specify your choice whenever a
selection is offered.
Ordering Guide
Body Size (Select One)
  NPS 1 / DN 25***
  NPS 2 / DN 50***
  NPS 3 / DN 80***
  NPS 4 / DN 100***
  NPS 6 / DN 150***
  NPS 8 / DN 200**
  NPS 10 / DN 250**
Body Material  and End Connection Style
(Select One)
 Cast Iron Body
    NPT (NPS 1 and 2 / DN 25 and 50 only)***
    CL125 FF (NPS 1 to 6 / DN 25 to 150 only)**
 WCC Steel Body
    NPT (NPS 1 and 2 / DN 25 and 50 only)***
    CL150 RF***